
PLOT  DATA  CORN

SOUTH EASTERN NEBRASKA

FARM:	

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

PLANTING RATE:

ROW WIDTH:

HYBRID RANK BU/ACRE @ 15% 
Moisture % H2O

Jacobsen 7625 VT2 Pro 1 198.2 13.0

Jacobsen 7736 VT2 Pro 2 193.6 17.2

Jacobsen 7748 VT2 Pro 3 190.8 16.6

Jacobsen 7532 VT2 Pro 4 179.8 15.4

Pioneer 1366 AM 5 178.7 15.5

Jacobsen 7607VT2 Pro 6 177.2 15.0

Jacobsen 7832 VT2 Pro 7 176.7 18.4

Jacobsen 7588 VT2 Pro 8 173.1 14.0

Jacobsen 7618 VT2 Pro 9 167.2 16.1

Jacobsen 9668 SS 10 157.9 17.4

Jacobsen 7420 VT2 Pro 11 152.1 15.5

H-W Enterprises

Aurburn, NE

Nemaha

11

5/17/2022

10/26/2022

30,000

30”


